
Day Date Disc Venue Event
Wedensday 1-Jan-25 DTL Culdrum Walsh Bros

Saturday 4-Jan-25 DTL Rathfriland W Hughes
Saturday 11-Jan-25 DTL Omagh Captain Wright
Saturday 18-Jan-25 DTL Logues Hill Ben Campbell
Saturday 25-Jan-25 DTL Omagh W Douglas
Saturday 01-Feb-25 DTL Banbridge Fred Nicholson
Saturday 08-Feb-25 ABT Omagh
Saturday 8-Feb-25 DTL Moyola Sam Johnston
Saturday 15-Feb-25 DTL Culbann Bann Valley  Cup
Saturday 15-Feb-25 ESP Dungannon 100 Sporting - WESP Selection
Saturday 22-Feb-25 ABT Dungannon Hoy Cup
Saturday 22-Feb-25 DTL Rathfriland
Saturday 1-Mar-25 DTL Logues Hill Ted Williams
Saturday 1-Mar-25 FSP Hillsborough 50 Team Selection
Saturday 1-Mar-25 NSK Dungannon
Saturday 8-Mar-25 DTL Drumcraw
Saturday 8-Mar-25 ESP Dungannon 100 Sporting - WESP Selection
Saturday 8-Mar-25 NSK Mulroy

Saturday 08-Mar-25 OT Logues Hill Co. Cavan, Donegal, L'Derry & Monaghan Championships
Saturday 15-Mar-25 ABT Dungannon
Saturday 15-Mar-25 DTL Banbridge
Saturday 15-Mar-25 FSP Culbann BICTSF selection shoot
Saturday 15-Mar-25 NSK Banbridge
Sunday 16-Mar-25 DTL Logues Hill
Monday 17-Mar-25 DTL Culdrum EA Lamont
Saturday 22-Mar-25 ABT Omagh Lenny Heron Cup
Saturday 22-Mar-25 DTL Moyola Captain McCaldin & Co. Londonderry Championship
Saturday 22-Mar-25 NSK Route 
Saturday 22-Mar-25 SSP Dungannon Ulster Grand  Prix
Saturday 29-Mar-25 DTL Culbann Inter Counties
Saturday 29-Mar-25 ESP Hillsborough Silentnight Cup & Co. Down Championship - WESP Selection
Saturday 29-Mar-25 OT Thatch CTC
Saturday 5-Apr-25 DTL Banbridge Kendal Cup & Co. Down Championship
Saturday 05-Apr-25 NSK Mulroy
Saturday 5-Apr-25 ABT Dungannon Rathbanna Cup
Sunday 6-Apr-25 ABT Logues Hill

Saturday 12-Apr-25 DTL Drumcraw Robin Colgan & Co.Donegal Championship
Saturday 12-Apr-25 ESP Dungannon 100 Caesar Guirini Cup - WESP Selection
Saturday 12-Apr-25 NSK Route Co. Antrim Championship
Saturday 12-Apr-25 OT Logues Hill Balfour Windows
Saturday 19-Apr-25 AR Dungannon Ulster Open All Round Championship
Saturday 19-Apr-25 DTL Rathfriland Joe Cairns 
Saturday 19-Apr-25 NSK Banbridge Co. Down Championship 
Saturday 19-Apr-25 OS Route Co. Antrim Championship
Sunday 20-Apr-25 OT Logues Hill

Monday 21-Apr-25 DTL Banbridge Club Cup & J Robert Junior Cup
Monday 21-Apr-25 ABT Omagh Senator  Windows Day 1
Tuesday 22-Apr-25 DTL Rathfriland S Campbell & Single Barrell
Tuesday 22-Apr-25 ABT Omagh Senator Windows Day 2
Friday 25-Apr-25 ABT Thatch CTC

Saturday 26-Apr-25 DTL Culdrum Compulsory & Co. Antrim Championship
Saturday 26-Apr-25 ESP Banbridge Barclay Bingham Cup & Co. Antrim C'ship - WESP Team Cut Off
Saturday 26-Apr-25 NSK Dungannon
Saturday 26-Apr-25 OS Thatch CTC
Saturday 26-Apr-25 OT Thatch CTC
Saturday 3-May-25 DTL Logues Hill UGP 125-Lisburn Cup-Co. Cavan, Monaghan,Fermanagh-Junior Compulsory
Saturday 3-May-25 FSP Dungannon Ulster Novice Championship 100 FITASC Sporting. BICTSF selection
Saturday 3-May-25 NSK Mulroy
Monday 5-May-25 ABT Omagh
Monday 5-May-25 DTL Moyola
Friday 9-May-25 DTL Omagh Evening shoot entries 3.00pm-6.00pm
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Friday 9-May-25 NSK Banbridge  Skeet Doubles Ulster Open C'ship - Entries Open 12.00 - 5pm
Saturday 10-May-25 DTL Omagh Compulsory - Co. Tyrone & Armagh Championships
Saturday 10-May-25 ESP Hillsborough S.A.B.S. Handicap Cup & Inter-Counties Championship
Saturday 10-May-25 NSK Dungannon Ulster Open Championship
Saturday 10-May-25 OT Logues Hill 125 Ulster Grand Prix - Co. Armagh, Tyrone & Fermanagh C'ships

Friday 16-May-25 DTL Culbann Evening shoot entries 3.00pm-6.00pm
Saturday 17-May-25 ABT Dungannon Annaloiste Cup
Saturday 17-May-25 DTL Culbann Ulster Open & Novice Championship
Saturday 17-May-25 FSP Culbann Ulster Grand Prix 100 FITASC Sporting
Saturday 17-May-25 NSK Banbridge Co. Armagh Championship
Thursday 22-May-25 FSP Czech Republic 58th European Fitasc Sporting Championship
Saturday 24-May-25 DTL Rathfriland Compulsory S/V/SV/L
Saturday 24-May-25 FSP Banbridge 75 FITASC Sporting
Saturday 24-May-25 NSK Route Co. L'Derry & Tyrone Championship
Saturday 24-May-25 OT Logues Hill 125 Ulster Open Championship 
Saturday 24-May-25 OS Dungannon Co. Armagh,Fermangh & Tyrone Championships
Monday 26-May-25 ABT Thatch CTC
Monday 26-May-25 DTL Omagh
Saturday 31-May-25 DTL Moyola Compulsory
Saturday 31-May-25 ESP Bull Ring (FW) Co. Armagh Championship
Saturday 31-May-25 NSK Dungannon Ulster Novice & Co. Fermanagh Championship
Saturday 31-May-25 OT Thatch CTC Co. Antrim & Down Championships
Saturday 31-May-25 OS Thatch CTC Co. Down Championship
Saturday 7-Jun-25 DTL Omagh
Saturday 7-Jun-25 ESP Derryboye (FW) Co. L'Derry - Tyrone & Fermanagh Championships. 
Saturday 7-Jun-25 NSK Mulroy Co. Donegal Championship
Saturday 7-Jun-25 ABT Logues Hill Co. Armagh, Down, Tyrone & Fermanagh Championships
Saturday 7-Jun-25 OS Mulroy Co. L'Derry & Donegal Championships
Thursday 12-Jun-25 DTL Moyola Evening shoot entries 3.00pm-6.00pm
Saturday 14-Jun-25 ABT Omagh Co. Cavan, L'Derry & Donegal Championships
Saturday 14-Jun-25 DTL Logues Hill
Saturday 14-Jun-25 FSP Hillsborough  50 FITASC Sporting
Saturday 14-Jun-25 NSK Banbridge
Saturday 14-Jun-25 OS Dungannon Ulster Grand Prix 125 for top 6 MCS
Saturday 21-Jun-25 DTL Culdrum Inter Club
Saturday 21-Jun-25 ESP Slievemenagh (FW) Heatmac Cup
Saturday 21-Jun-25 NSK Route Northern Ireland Open Championship
Saturday 21-Jun-25 OT Logues Hill Day I ISSF Northern Ireland Open
Sunday 22-Jun-25 OT Logues Hill Day 2 ISSF Northernn Ireland Open 

Saturday 28-Jun-25 DTL Banbridge Compulsory Mary Watson Cut Off for Euros, Worlds & HI
Saturday 28-Jun-25 ESP Banbridge Ulster Open Sporting
Saturday 28-Jun-25 NSK Dungannon
Saturday 28-Jun-25 OS Route Hepworth Cup 
Saturday 28-Jun-25 OT Logues Hill
Saturday 5-Jul-25 ABT Omagh Billy McNally Cup
Saturday 5-Jul-25 DTL TBC Captains Day
Saturday 5-Jul-25 SSP Slievemenagh Ulster Open Super Sporting
Saturday 12-Jul-25 OS Route North West Grand Prix 
Sunday 13-Jul-25 ABT Logues Hill Gerry McClorey Cup
Monday 14-Jul-25 SSP EJ Churchills World Super Sporting & Sportrap Championships
Friday 18-Jul-25 ABT Thatch CTC
Friday 18-Jul-25 DTL Scotland Home International

Saturday 19-Jul-25 DTL Scotland British Open
Saturday 19-Jul-25 ESP EJ Churhills World English Sporting Championships
Saturday 19-Jul-25 ESP Dungannon Ulster Novice Championship
Saturday 19-Jul-25 NSK Route Tommy Hall Memorial
Saturday 19-Jul-25 OT Thatch CTC
Thursday 24-Jul-25 FSP Cyprus 47th World FITASC Sporting
Saturday 26-Jul-25 ABT Dungannon Melvin Simpson Cup
Saturday 26-Jul-25 ESP Bull Ring (FW) Cavan & Monaghan Championship - Team Cut Off
Saturday 26-Jul-25 NSK Mulroy
Saturday 26-Jul-25 OS Mulroy Ulster Open 125 for Top 6 MCS & Team Cut Off
Sunday 27-Jul-25 OT Logues Hill

Saturday 2-Aug-25 ABT Omagh Ulster Grand Prix
Saturday 2-Aug-25 FSP Hillsborough S.A.B.S. Veterans Cup  50 FITASC Sporting
Saturday 2-Aug-25 NSK Dungannon Captains Day - Team Cut Off



Sunday 3-Aug-25 OT Logues Hill
Saturday 9-Aug-25 FSP Dungannon 100 Ulster Open FITASC Sporting - Team Cut Off
Saturday 9-Aug-25 OT Thatch CTC
Saturday 9-Aug-25 OS Esker - Ireland Home International
Sunday 10-Aug-25 ABT Logues Hill
Friday 15-Aug-25 OT Wales Home International

Saturday 16-Aug-25 ABT Dungannon Car Care Cup & Ulster Novice Championship
Saturday 16-Aug-25 OT Wales Home International

Friday 22-Aug-25 NSK Route Home International
Saturday 23-Aug-25 ABT Omagh Ulster Open Championship
Saturday 23-Aug-25 ESP Dungannon Ulster Grand Prix
Saturday 23-Aug-25 NSK Route Home International
Saturday 30-Aug-25 ABT Thatch CTC Co. Antrim Championship
Saturday 30-Aug-25 SSP Culbann 100 Super Sporting
Sunday 31-Aug-25 ABT Logues Hill  Team Cut Off

Thursday 4-Sep-25 ABT Omagh ABT Home International Day 1
Friday 5-Sep-25 ABT Omagh ABT Home International Day 2

Saturday 6-Sep-25 ABT Omagh British Open Championship
Saturday 6-Sep-25 DTL Culbann
Saturday 6-Sep-25 NSK Route Dessie McQuilcan Memorial
Saturday 13-Sep-25 DTL Moyola
Saturday 13-Sep-25 ESP Wales Sporting Home International
Saturday 13-Sep-25 ESP Dungannon 100 Sporting
Saturday 13-Sep-25 UT Thatch CTC Mary Peters Cup
Saturday 13-Sep-25 OS Route
Saturday 20-Sep-25 DTL Rathfriland Noel Carson
Saturday 20-Sep-25 NSK Dungannon
Saturday 27-Sep-25 DTL Culdrum Smyth Cup
Saturday 27-Sep-25 FSP England FITASC Sporting Home International
Saturday 27-Sep-25 OT Thatch CTC Ulster Novice Championship
Saturday 04-Oct-25 DTL Omagh
Saturday 4-Oct-25 NSK Mulroy
Saturday 11-Oct-25 ABT Dungannon Eric Haydon Cup
Saturday 11-Oct-25 DTL Banbridge Ballyvea Cup
Saturday 11-Oct-25 STR Culbann Ulster Open 100 Sportrap
Sunday 12-Oct-25 OT Logues Hill

Saturday 18-Oct-25 ABT Omagh
Saturday 18-Oct-25 DTL Drumcraw
Saturday 18-Oct-25 STR Dungannon Ulster Grand Prix  100 Sportrap
Saturday 25-Oct-25 DTL Logues Hill
Saturday 25-Oct-25 OT Thatch CTC
Saturday 1-Nov-25 ABT Dungannon
Saturday 1-Nov-25 DTL Culdrum
Saturday 08-Nov-25 DTL Omagh
Sunday 9-Nov-25 ABT Logues Hill

Saturday 15-Nov-25 DTL Moyola
Saturday 15-Nov-25 SSP Dungannon 100 Super Sporting
Saturday 22-Nov-25 ABT Omagh
Saturday 22-Nov-25 DTL Culbann
Saturday 29-Nov-25 DTL drumcraw
Saturday 29-Nov-25 ESP Dungannon 100 Sporting


